
WESTERHAM HALL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (1996) 
Registered Charity No. 1070491 

HIRE CHARGES 
effective from 
1st July 2022 

Front Meeting 
Room  

& half the 
Kitchen

Main Hall & 
Stage 

& half the 
Kitchen

Rear Meeting 
Room

Sunday 
to 

Thursday

Morning  
8:30am - 1:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Afternoon  
1:30pm - 6:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Evening  
6:30pm - 11:45pm

£40 £75 £25

Friday

Morning  
8:30am - 1:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Afternoon  
1:30pm - 6:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Evening  
6:30pm - 11:45pm

£40 £125 £25

Saturday

Morning  
8:30am - 1:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Afternoon  
1:30pm - 6:00pm

£40 £75 £25

Evening  
6:30pm - 11:45pm

£40 £175 £25

Catering Charge. As a contribution to the energy costs and wear on the kitchen we 
have introduced a catering charge of £25 which will be levied on all bookings involving 
large scale catering; dinners, dances, lunches etc. 
 

COMMUNITY DISCOUNT 
Please note: 
 
Under the terms of our Charitable Trust, both Westerham residents hiring Westerham 
Hall for their own private use and community organisations, clubs and societies based 
in Westerham are entitled to a 25% discount on the above rates. 
 
All other hirers, including businesses and other commercial organisations, will be 
charged the rates shown in the table above. This includes any person(s) hiring 
Westerham Hall for personal gain, e.g. running a class or activity for income. 
 
Westerham Hall, of course, welcomes all hirers from Westerham and further afield.


